BOENICK

audio

Model

W5

W8

Wi

WI3

Set of SwingBase

Boenicke Audio Retail price 2018,

Standard Version

SE Version

SE + Version

Stands - Pair

W5 all finish Ash, Oak, Cherry, Walnut

Standard Version

SE Version

SE +Version

Standrad finish Ash, Oak, Cherry - surcharge for Walnut 990 aud

Standard Version

SE Version

SE +Version

Standrad finish Ash, Oak, Cherry - surcharge for Walnut | 150 aud

Standard Version

SE Version

SE +Version

Standrad finish Ash, Oak, Cherry - surcharge for Walnut 1300 aud

including bronze RollerBearing for W8

SwingBase is included in SE+ models

* Australian retail price includes 10% GST but no shipping cost
* We accept wire transfer, credite card, bank cheque
* Prices can be subject to change without prior notice

* Warranty on Boenicke labour: 5 years (drivers not included)

Audio Magic | 482 High Street | 3070 Northcote | AUSTRALIA | audiomagic.com.au | +61.3.9489.5122

Retail price

6915
8,566
10,322
768

10,998
16,654
20,286

17,171
22,370
26,062

35,676
41,269
44,897

2050

duliliIAUDIOMAGIC



