B©ENIÇKE

Boenicke Audio Retail price 2018.

Model		Retail price
W5		
	Standard Version	6,915
	SEVersion	8,566
	SE + Version	10,322
	Stands - Pair	768
	W5 all finish Ash, Oak, Cherry, Walnut	
W8		
	Standard Version	10,998
	SEVersion	16,654
	SE + Version	20,286
	Standrad finish Ash, Oak, Cherry - surcharge for Walnut 990 aud	
WII		
	Standard Version	17,171
	SEVersion	22,370
	SE + Version	26,062
	Standrad finish Ash, Oak, Cherry - surcharge for Walnut 1150 aud	
WI3		
	Standard Version	35,676
	SE Version	41,269
	SE + Version	44,897
	Standrad finish Ash, Oak, Cherry - surcharge for Walnut 1300 aud	
Set of SwingBase	including bronze RollerBearing for W8	2050
	SwingBase is included in SE+ models	
	Australian retail price includes 10% GST but no shipping cost	
	We accept wire transfer, credite card, bank cheque	
	Prices can be subject to change without prior notice	
	Warranty on Boenicke labour: 5 years (drivers not included)	

